
 

Education 
School/Camp: 
Lawrence University: Conservatory of Music (LU) 
A Cappella Academy (ACA) 
Oak Park & River Forest High School (OPRF) 

Years: 
2016-2020 
2015-2016 
2011-2015 

Stage Experience 
Play(P)/Musical(M)/Opera(O): 
M: Ordinary Days 
O: The Marriage of Figaro 
M: Little Shop of Horrors 
M: Bernstein: Mass 
M: Spring Awakening (Scenes) 
O: Le compte Ory 
O: Cosi Fan Tutte (Scenes) 
M: Next to Normal 
M: A Man of No Importance 
Training Video 
M: Anything Goes 
P: Eurydice 

Role: 
Jason 
Antonio 
Audrey II (Voice) 
Street Singer 
Melchior 
Chorus 
Don Alfonzo 
Gabe 
Breton Beret 
Patient 
Evelyn Oakleigh 
Interesting Man 

Place: 
Lawrence 
Lawrence 
Lawrence 
Lawrence 
Lawrence 
Lawrence 
Lawrence 
Lawrence 
Lawrence 
ABPN 
OPRF 
OPRF 

Year: 
2020 
2020 
2019 
2019 
2018 
2018 
2017 
2017 
2016 
2015 
2015 
2014 

Training and Workshops 
Class: 
Private and Studio Voice Lessons 
Piano and Jazz Composition  
Private and Studio Voice Lessons 
Electronic Music 
Acting for Singers 
Private and Studio Voice Lessons 
Songwriting 
Vocal Performance 
Theater Tech & Design 
Dance 
Private Voice Lessons 

Instructor: 
Estelí Gomez 
Patty Darling  
John Holiday 
Evan Williams 
Copeland Woodruff 
Karen Leigh-Post 
Avi Kaplan 
India Carney 
Joseph Hallissey 
Betina D-J 
Elizabeth Gottleib 

Place: 
Lawrence 
Lawrence 
Lawrence 
Lawrence 
Lawrence 
Lawrence 
ACA 
ACA 
OPRF 
OPRF 
Private 

Years: 
2019-2020 
2019-2020 
2018-2019 
2018 
2016-2017 
2016-2017 
2015-2016 
2015 
2014 
2013-2015 
2012-2016 

Honors and Other Experiences 
Wisconsin NATS 3rd Place Winner Upper Level Musical Theater 
Midwest National Show Choir Solo Competition Winner 
Midwest National Show Choir Champion 
Japanese Language Instruction  

2019 
2015 
2015 
2011-2017

Joe Dennis
Acting Resume

JoeDennisMusic.com 
JoeDennisMusic@gmail.com 

Born July 24th, 1997 (24 years old) 
Weight: 160 lbs, Height: 5’ 11” 

Eye color: Brown, Hair color: Brown

http://JoeDennisMusic.com
mailto:JoeDennisMusic@gmail.com

